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This is to certify that the following are the beneficiaries of different scholarship through non-

government schemes in the academic year 2024-25. The details of the benefited students are
attached.

Total number of students benefited - 83

Name of Scholarship Number of Students
Alumni Scholarship 20
Suvidya Scholarship (PTA) 40
MES Scholarship 9
Sports Freeship 14
Total 83
e
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ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP
51 No Name of Student Class Amount
; RaniyaK
V Year BSc Botany 5000
,  Fathima Hanan KT
II Year BSc Botany 5000
;  Farsana Sheril C _
: II Year BSc Polymer Chemistry 5000
4 Sahana Sherm ;
[I Year BSc Polymer Chemistry 5000
5 Mohammed Rashid _
[T Year MSc Polymer Chemistry 5000
6 Noufa V P
II Year MSc Zoolgy 3000
7 Fathima Haneena .
- [II Year B.Com Finance 10000
g Sahla Farsana K P
II Year B.Com CA _ 5000
9 Sajitha K _
IT Year MSc Computer Science 5000
10 Sanusha M
I Year BCA 5000
11 SwalihaMol TK
Il Year BCA 5000
|2 Aananya Shaji
_ II Year Optometry _ 5000
13  Fathiam Zakkiyya
II Year Optometry _ 5000
14 Muhsina farsana
II Year BSc Psychology 5000
15 Rithuna
- IT Year BSc Psychology 5000
16 Raihana Shanavas
N 1T Year BSc Psychology 5000
17 Shifana T _
- I Year BVoc Retail Management 5000
g  Shifana Mirza K )
- I1 Year BVoc Retail Management 5000
19 Rinsha Il Year BA FE 5000
20 Mohammed Mirshad P M 11 Year BA FE 5000
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[ _ PTA SCHOLARSHIP _ l
Class Amount

Qinana Jibin P

Name of Student
Gopika .K
Suhaira Rahman .C
Asla T.P
Vasila PP
Fathima Nasha
Kavya .A
Riswana
Hiba Banu
Shahana Sherin
Fathima shifa PP
Harsha PP
Jisna k
Dhilfa A
Afrin B
Shadiya C T
Shifana C 'V
Ayisha Minha
Mohammed Shamil
Vrinda V
Muhsina
Arshan C Koya
Ashig AA
Vinayan
Muhammed Rajuvan
Hafsa Sinana
Shibila K P
Afeefa Thasni
Amal Krishna

‘Shaikha Shukoor KK

Nazra
Marjana

‘ Shahana banu K

Fathima Banisha PK
Ranna Sherin
Nandhana

Murshlda C

'Shahanas _M P

Riyana AK
Raseela CP

" {1 Year MA English

11 Year Botany

11 Year Botany

Il Year Botany

[11 Year Botany

[T Year Botany

V Year Botamny

111 Year BSc Polymer Chemistry
111 Year BSc Polymer Chemistry
11 Year BSc Polymer Chemistry
11 Year BSc Polymer Chemistry
1J Year MSc Polymer Chemistry
11 Year MSc Zoology

11 Year BSc Zoology

[1 Year BSc Zoology

I1T Year B.Com Finance.

| 11 Year B.Com Finance

11 Year B.Com Finance
1l Year B.Com C A

11 Year B.Com CA

11 Year B.Com CA

1] Year B.Com CA

11 Year B.Com CA

11l Year B.Com CA
[11 Year B.Com Finance
111 Year B.Com Finance
TII Year B.Com Finance
11 Year M.Com Finance
111 Year BCA

[1I Year BCA

11 Year Optometry
I Year Optometry

111 Year Psychology
1II Year Psychology _
111 Year Retail Management

- 11 Year Retail Management
1 Year Retail Management
T Year Retail Management

11 Year BAFE
11 Year BAFE

1500
1500
5000
1400
1400
1500
1500
1500
1300
1300
1900
1900
1300
1300
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
2300
2300
2100
2100
1100
1100

12100
2100
2100

2100
1500
1500
1500
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MES SCHOLARSHIP
SINo  Name of Student Class Amount
1 Keerthana P I Year BSc Botany 5000
2 Anshidha M I Year BSc Botany 5000
3  Fathima Shehma K 11 Year MSc Polymer Chemistry 5000
4  Fidha Sherin K P I Year BSc Polymer Chemistry - 5000
5 NandanaK P I Year BSc Physics 4000
6  Anusree M II Year BSc Physics 4000
7 Ananya Shaji II Year Optometry 4000
&  Anshidha Fathima I Year Optometry 4000
9 Sifla Sinu II Year Retail Management 4000
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SPORTS FREESHIP
SI No Name of Student Class Amount
1 Najeeb P I Year MA English 43750
2 Hamsa Abdul Majeed Il Year BCA 37500
3 Yashim Malik 11 Year Optometry 12000
4 Muhammad shuhaib P II Year BSc Psychology 22500
5 Muhammad nasih TV IIT Year BSc Psychology 22500
6 Sharoon N S I Year BSc Psychology 26950
7 Muhammad anees P I Year BSc Psychology 26950
8 Labeeb Salih S V IT Year Retail Management 12000
9 Shahid Ali IT Year Retail Management 18000
10 Sreejith [II Year Retail Management 6000
11 Muhammed Junaid [II Year Retail Management 6000
12 Ameenudheen CK I Year Retail Management 15190
13 Dilshad N I Year Retail Management 15190
14 Hasir I Year Retail Management 17190

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
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